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YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 3754 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 29th March - 4th April 2016

Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Green | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London ';is:tzf M'w:;:;s’ North | Scotland

Weighted Sample| 3754 ]1059]|878| 225 359 | 116 |1817] 1937 | 435 |1607] 923 | 788] 2140|1614 | 450 1246 807 905 345

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

2-3 29 March
March - 4 April

If there was a referendum on Britain's
membership of the European Union and this
was the question, how would you vote:

Should the United Kingdom remain a member
of the European Union or leave the European

Union?
Remain a member of the European Union 40 39 29 59 58 4 73 40 38 57 41 36 29| 45 31 53 37 33 36 51
Leave the European Union 37 38 51 23 22 86 12 41 35 16 32 46 54| 33 45 28 41 41 39 32
Would not vote 5 5 1 2 0 3 1 6 5 6 8 3 2 4 7 5 4 6 7 2
Don't know 18 18 19 16 20 7 15 13 22 20 19 16 15| 17 18 14 18 20 18 15

WWW.yougov.co.uk
1 © 2016 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved


yougov.co.uk

YouGov Weighting Data

You

What the world thinks

In addition to weighting by age, education, social class and region (weighted and unweighted
figures shown in the tables), YouGov also weighted its raw data by political attention and Vote

in May 2015.

Age by Education
Men Over 65
Men 50-64 High education
Men 50-64 Mid education
Men 50-64 Low education
Men 25-50 High education
Men 25-50 Mid education
Men 25-50 Low education
Men Under 25 High education
Men Under 25 Mid & Low education
Women Over 65
Women 50-64 High education
Women 50-64 Mid education
Women 50-64 Low education
Women 25-50 High education
Women 25-50 Mid education
Women 25-50 Low education
Women Under 25 High education
Women Under 25 Mid & Low education

Political Attention
Low (0-2)
Medium (3-7)
High (8-10)

Social Grade

AB
c1
Cc2
DE
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423
102
211
150
208
219
127
37
142
479
95
249
160
335
355
223
43
196

450
2441
863

1172
1125
650
807

Unweighted no. Weighted no.

353
98
210
143
270
300
225
34
184
435
90
237
146
293
319
199
38
180

713
2290
751

1051
1089
788
826
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In addition to weighting by age, education, social class and region (weighted and unweighted
figures shown in the tables), YouGov also weighted its raw data by political attention and Vote
in May 2015.

Unweighted no. Weighted no.
Region by 2015 Vote

South Con 492 469
South Lab 212 184
South LD 114 101
South UKIP 149 143
South Oth 81 56
South DNV 255 293
London Con 89 116
London Lab 138 146
London LD 31 26
London UKIP 30 26
London Oth 22 19
London DNV 81 116
Midlands Con 175 195
Midlands Lab 160 146
Midlands LD 30 26
Midlands UKIP 74 71
Midlands Oth 24 19
Midlands DNV 138 161
North Con 209 199
North Lab 307 282
North LD 54 45
North UKIP 106 98
North Oth 46 30
North DNV 181 252
Scotland Con 41 41
Scotland Lab 71 68
Scotland LD 23 19
Scotland SNP 116 135
Scotland Oth & DNV 99 83
Wales Con 41 38
Wales Lab 59 53
Wales LD 9 8
Wales PC 18 19
Wales UKIP 17 19
Wales Oth & DNV 62 53

YouGov is a member of the British Polling Council and abides by its rules.
For more information on the methodology, please go to yougov.co.uk/publicopinion/methodology
Or visit our website: yougov.co.uk
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